Town of Landis, NC

Budget Amendment #3b
Monday, January 13, 2025

Account Number Description Current Amount |Increase Decrease Adjusted Budget
20-1000-4097 Grants Received 4,587,500.00 - 1,725,000.00 2,862,500.00
20-1000-5990 Capital Outlay 2,562,500.00 - 1,725,000.00 837,500.00
- 3,450,000.00
To reverse Budget Amendment #3 which is no longer needed for the
100,000-Gallon Elevated Water Storage Tank. Project #25-05.
Was presented to the Board of Aldermen and approved on: Date:
Prepared by: Date:
Reviewed by: Date:




